
Fully Leased NNN
9.25%++ Cap



Plan. Execute. Win.





Income Month Annual Assumption

Rent $110,000 $1,320,000

Vacancy Factor $5,500 $66,000 5%

Expected Rent Total $104,500 $1,254,000

Expenses Month Annual Assumption (% rent)

Prop Taxes -$3,333 -$40,000 Tenant Paid

Prop Insurance -$1,250 -$15,000 Tenant Paid - 3%

Repairs & Maint -$16,500 -$198,000 Tenant Paid - 15%

Total Cam Reimbursements +$21,083 +$253,000

PM Fees -$5,500 -$66,000 5.0%

Reserves -$2,800 -$33,600 $100/unit

Total Owner Expenses -$8,300 -$99,600

NOI Month Annual

$96,200 $1,154,400



Unit Beds Baths  Sq.Ft. 

B1 3 1                972 

B2 2 1                656 

101 3 1                702 

102 3 1                628 

103 3 1                632 

201 3 1                856 

202 3 1                766 

203 3 1                814 

204 3 1                633 

205 3 1                618 

206 3 1                796 

207 3 1                607 

208 3 1                632 

301 3 1                856 

302 3 1                766 

303 3 1                814 

304 3 1                633 

305 3 1                607 

306 3 1                796 

401 3 1                856 

402 3 1                766 

403 3 1                814 

404 3 1                750 

405 3 1                607 

406 3 1                796 

Pent House 1 3 2.5            1,059 

Pent House 2 3 2                965 

Total Residential 20397

Retail 1st Floor            4,865 

Retail Basement                915 

Common Area            3,233 

Total GLA 29410



DMV Real Estate Advisors
10230 New Hampshire Ave
Ste 200
Silver Spring MD 20903
202.804.0292
info@DMVrea.com


